Milano-Sanremo | 1974
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18/03/1974 | 288 km | 133 starting
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BRUYERE Joseph
ROTTIERS Karel
LIEVENS Marc
BERCKMANS Jean-Pierre
ROSIERS Roger

BEL19481005
BEL19530407
BEL19480716
BEL19480909
BEL19461126
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SPRUYT Jos

HUYSMANS Jos
MINTJENS Frans

DE SCHOENMAECKER Jos

BEL19430225
BEL19411218
BEL19461123
BEL19471002



